Creator

DAY ONE

Neil Young

Dan & Sascha

Jack Lucido

John D. Liu

Shrish, A. & Carver, G.

DAY TWO

Mari Boine

Pam L-Z & Damian Jones
Jack Lucido

Tobi McLeod

Kaard Bombe

DAY THREE
Johnny Cash

Dan & Suzanne Ewy
EPCS Project

Peter Byck

Peter Byck

Allan Savory

Jack Lucido

DAY FOUR
Talking Heads
John Lifton-Zoline
Jack Lucido

Jack Lucido

Jack Lucido

Jack Lucido

Paul Hawkins

Start Date

5/25/2018 9:00:00
5/25/2018 9:05:04
5/25/2018 9:20:04
5/25/2018 9:00:00
5/25/2018 9:00:00

5/26/2018 9:00:00
5/28/2018 9:00:00
5/28/2018 9:00:00

5/28/2018 9:00:00 The Four Corners - National Sacrifice...?

5/28/2018 9:00:00

5/26/2018 9:00:00
5/26/2018 9:00:00
5/26/2018 9:00:00
5/26/2018 9:00:00
5/26/2018 9:00:00
5/26/2018 9:00:00
5/26/2018 9:00:00

5/27/2018 9:00:00
5/27/2018 9:00:00
5/27/2018 9:00:00
5/27/2018 9:00:00
5/27/2018 9:00:00

Segment Title

Mother Earth (Live Aid 2014)
MountainFringe Overview
Devon Pena - Wildness
Hope in a Changing Climate
Gyalmu's House

Ghost Town Conversation

Music: Eagle Brother (2009)
Intro
Enrique Salmon - Wildness

SCAPE - Dine College

Ghost Town Conversation

Music: See a Darkness (2011)
Intro

ColdHarbor Institute

Hundred Thousand Beating Hearts
Soil Carbon Cowboys

How to Combat Desertification
Lauren Watt - Wildness

Ghost Town Conversation

Road to Nowhere (1985)

Intro

Urban Wildlife Institute - Wildness
Michael Howard - Wildness
Mistinguette Smith - Wildness
Green Corp - Wildness

Drawdown: A Comprehensive Plan

Ghost Town Conversation

Running Time

5:04

15:00:00

10:51:00

29:25:00

18:58:00

DURATION: 1:18: 32:00

8:09:00

10:00:00

10:25:00

59:02:00

8:20:00

DURATION: 1:17:47:00

8:09:00

10:00:00

6:24:00

14:57:00

12:22:00

22:13:00

11:35:00

DURATION: 1:24:58:00

4:09:00

10:00:00

11:28:00

10:49:00

11:23:00

12:41:00

29:14:00

DURATION: 1:44:00:00



